RV Series
H I G H - P E R F O R M A N C E  P R E C I S I O N  R O T A T I O N  S T A G E S
The RV Series rotation stages provide high-precision angular positioning accuracy
combined with high load capacity. There are five stage sizes and six drive configurations
available, optimizing load capacity, torque, speed and resolution for a variety of operating
conditions.
All RV stages are constructed of tool steel, with rotation accuracy ensured by ground
bearing surfaces. A double row of preloaded bearings allows for high off-center loads in a

13
)
Ordering Information
Accessories
Direct Motor Versions Models
Mini-step RVS80PP RV120PP RV160PP RV240PP RV350PP
Full-step – RV120PE RV160PE RV240PE RV350PE
Full-step & vacuum preparation – RV120PEV6 RV160PEV6 RV240PEV6 RV350PEV6
Vacuum compatible to 10-6 hPa. In this case, max. speed and load capacity have to be divided by two.
DC RVS80CC RV120CC RV160CC RV240CC RV350CC
HAT: DC & integral optical encoder – RV120HAT RV160HAT RV240HAT RV350HAT
CCHL: DC & gear reduction – RV120CCHL RV160CCHL RV240CCHL RV350CCHL
HAHLT: CCHL version & integral optical encoder – RV120HAHLT RV160HAHLT RV240HAHLT RV350HAHLT
Folded motor versions
 Except RVS80, add -F for folded motor versions.
Note: For higher capacity rotary stages, please call an Applications Engineer.
Model Description